Colonie High School
Girls Varsity Softball
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

o Kelly Barkevich, Head Coach
e Kelly O'Gorman, Asst Coach
e Scott MclIntyre, Asst Coach

Players (18)

NAME

Gabrielle Baumann
Natalie O Benac
Lauren M Cosselman
Sophia R Currao
Gianna DeGonza
Emily G Ellenwood
Morgan L Ellerbrock
Abigail L Hacker
Ashley A Hacker
Kora P Juliano
Mikayla Keane
Alexcia Koonz
Adrianna M Laraway
Katheryn Elizabeth Parisi
Taylor R Quinn
Emma P Schubnel
Jennifer Shafer

Ava G Sillings

GRADE

12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12

Athletics Director: William Roemer

1 Raider Blvd

Albany, NY, 12205

(518) 459-1220
www.southcolonieschools.org

POSITION NUMBER
IF 14
OF 13
P/IF 9
IF 18
C/IF 15
P/IF 4
OF 3
IF/OF 12
P/IF 1
C/IF 16
OF 7
IF 11
P/IF 17
OF 5
C/OF 2
OF 10
IF 6
IF 8
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